
0 Montag bis Freitag Samstag Sonn- und allg. Feiertage
5
6 11 41
7 11 41
8 11 41
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16 11 41
17 11 41
18 11 41
19 11
20
21
22
23
0

Etziken, Industrie

Richtung Solothurn, Brühl
Gültig ab 15.12.2024
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Herzogenbuchsee, Bahnhof
Niederönz, Schürchhaus
Niederönz, Gemeindehaus
Niederönz, Eggen
Aeschi SO, Ost
Aeschi SO, Dorf
Aeschi SO, Bolkenstrasse
Bolken, Dorf
Etziken, Dorf
Etziken, Industrie

1 Subingen, Kirche
3 Subingen, Dorf
5 Derendingen, Freiheit
6 Derendingen, Löhr
7 Derendingen, Ritterplatz
8 Derendingen, Kreuzplatz

10 Zuchwil, Langfeld
11 Zuchwil, Kornfeld
15 Solothurn, Hauptbahnhof
16 Solothurn, Vorstadt
17 Solothurn, Postplatz
20 Solothurn, Amthausplatz
21 Solothurn, Zentralbibliothek
22 Solothurn, Grenchenstrasse
23 Solothurn, Gibelinstrasse
24 Solothurn, Allmend
25 Solothurn, Wildbachstrasse
26 Solothurn, Ulmenweg
27 Solothurn, Brunngraben
28 Solothurn, Brühl

Ungefähre Reisezeit in Minuten


